
Noble EL Coordinators 2022-2023

Baker
Aarica Gaddis
agaddis@bakercollegeprep.org

Butler
Dan Ermitage
dermitage@butlercollegeprep.org

Bulls
Leticia Robinson
lrosa@bullscollegeprep.org

Comer MS
Chelsea Stepnoski
cstepnoski@garycomermiddleschool.org

Comer HS
Stephanie Jenks
jscharon@garycomercollegeprep.org

DRW
Zenon Mills
zmills@drwtcollegeprep.org

Golder
Maria Gallardo
mgallardo@goldercollegeprep.org

Hansberry
Tracy Peterson
tpeterson@nobleagcollegeprep.org

Johnson
Elise Scribano
escribano@nobleenglewood.org

Mansueto
Francisco Huerta
fhuerta@mansuetohighschool.org
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Noble EL Coordinators 2022-2023

Muchin
Whitney Carson
wcarson@muchincollegeprep.org

Noble Academy
Jessica Delgado
jedelgado@thenobleacademy.org

Noble Street
Monica Avalos
mavalos@noblecollegeprep.org
Alex Pantoja
apantoja@noblecollegeprep.org

Pritzker
Shaun Bruce
sbruce@pritzkercollegeprep.org

Rauner
Lucia Gonzalez
lgonzalez@raunercollegeprep.org

Rowe Clark
Lauren Fagel
lfagel@roweandclark.org

Speer
Lisette Hernandez
lhernandez@speeracademy.org
Cristian Reyes
creyes@speeracademy.org

UIC
Karen Rodriguez
krodriguez@uiccollegeprep.org
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